Olympijské nadeje V4
Bratislava 30.01.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 5:37 AM

(212) 800m - Chlapci :: Beh B

#

A D W W NNRBR

St.c.
(293)
(295)
(359)
(301)
(129)
(286)
(338)
(132)

Meno Nar.
fmm MERHAR Tine 2001
fmm PERNEK ACKER Rene 2000
— HODOSY Mark 1999
fmm ZORE Ziga 1998
gim PRUSKA Ondrej 2000
fmm FEKONJA Zan 1997
= SZELLEY Aron Krisztian 1999
gam SKULTETY Viktor 1997

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 30.01.2016 14:25

Klub / Krajina SB

AK Poljane Maribor

AK Poljane Maribor
Pegazus SME Budapest
AK Poljane Maribor
Slavia Trencin o.z.

AK Poljane Maribor
FTC Budapest

Slavia Trencin o.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

PB

2:15,54
2:12,71
2:15,00
2:11,73
2:13,86
2:08,32
2:14,68
2:10,06

Start
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